1B105-4EN - 5/2022
Jamesbury™ Value-Line™ 3-piece
threaded and socket-weld
ball valves, series 3A & 3C
The Jamesbury Value-Line Series 3 three-piece
ball valve offers exceptional economy and
proven performance. These valves are available
in either threaded or socket-weld configuration.

manual. If you have any questions concerning the use, application, or compatibility of the valve with the intended service,
contact Valmet for more information.
How to order Jamesbury brand 3-piece valves
Specify the valve you require by constructing a 12-character
type code from the following information.
EXAMPLE: The valve specified is a 2” size with a standard-
bore NPT body style with carbon steel body, 316 stainless-
steel ball and stem, PTFE/PTFE seats and seals, and
standard 300 stainless steel bolting.
1 2 3 4
2 3A –– 2236 TT-3
1 Size
inches 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1/2 2
DN 15 20 25 30 40 50
2 Series and Body style
3A 3-piece standard-bore screwed NPT ball valve
3C 3-piece standard-bore socket-weld ball valve
3M 3-piece standard-bore screwed NPT x socket-weld ball valve
3 Body/Trim material
2236 Carbon steel body/316 stainless steel ball & stem
3600 316 Stainless steel body, ball & stem
4 Seat/Seal/Bolting
TT-3 PTFE/PTFE/300-series stainless steel
MT-3 Filled PTFE/PTFE/300-series stainless steel